10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Andes Central

a. Andes Central JH—-SW
Bennett County

a. Bennett Co. HS— SW
Bowdle

a. Bowdle JH-
Chamberlain

a. Chamberlain JH- SW
Eagle Butte

a. Upper Elem —SW
Faulkton

Focus Schools

2014-2015

18. Stanley County

a. Stanley County Elem- SW

19. Todd County

a. Lakeview —SW
b. Littleburg—SW
c. North Elem - SW

20. Wagner Community

a. Wagner MS- SW

21. White River -

a. Evergreen Colony Elem- SW

Huron

a. Huron MS -SW
Lyman

a. Lyman MS-SW
McLaughlin

a. Mclaughlin Elem — SW

b. Meclaughlin MS — SW
Mobridge-Pollock

a. Mobridge MS- SW
Oelrichs

a. Oelrichs JH-SW
Pierre

a. McKinley Elem - SW
Rapid City

a. General Beadle —SW

b. Knollwood Elem — SW

c. North MS—-SwW
Shannon County

a. Red Shirt Table -SW
Sioux Falls

a. Lowell Elem-SW

b. Hayward Elem- SW

c. Hawthorne Elem- SW
Sisseton

a. Westside Elem — SW

b. Sisseton MS —SW
South Central

a. South Central MS - SW

Color represents Priority Districts

SW- School Wide Schools

a. White River Elem- SW
b. White River MS- SW
c.  White River HS- SW



